
LOT 15 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/

615-401, 617-195, 812-2416, WD 1

YATES JERRY LEE JR/YATES JESSICA L
943 NE COLVIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-5S-16-03671-015

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

21516.010 1.00/

849 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY
05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.02 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
11,750
40,000
51,750
9,474
42,276

0
42,276
51,750

0

51,750

1121/1781 6/06/2007 WD Q I 04 16,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREY S BULLARD

JERRY LEE & JESSICA

0812/2416 11/02/1995 QC Q I 01 13,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINBURG & MARY L HENR

JERRY LEE & JESSICA

2026
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BLDG:1:1: SUNLAND MH

XFOB:1:1: SUNLAND M H

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 150.00 150.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

11,750

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


